

[Alishlah] Editor Decision



Widia Yunita widiayunita@staihubbulwathan.id via out.niagahoster.com21, 2:10 PM

to me

Syahraini Tambak:

We have reached a decision regarding your submission to AL-ISHLAH: Jurnal Pendidikan, "Teachers' Faith, Identity Processes and Science-Based Project Learning Methods for Madrasah Teacher".

Our decision is: Revisions Required

Widia Yunita

(Scopus ID: 57223619375), Sekolah Tinggi Agama Islam Hubbulwathan Duri, Bengkalis, Riau

widiayunita@staihubbulwathan.id

AL-ISHLAH

http://journal.staihubbulwathan.id/index.php/alishlah

[Alishlah] Editor Decision

External

Inbox

Search for all messages with label Inbox

Remove label Inbox from this conversation

Widia Yunita widiayunita@staihubbulwathan.id via out.niagahoster16029 1:39 AM

to me

Syahraini Tambak:

We have reached a decision regarding your submission to AL-ISHLAH: Jurnal Pendidikan, "Teachers' Faith, Identity Processes and Science-Based Project Learning Methods for Madrasah Teacher".

Our decision is to: Accept Submission

Widia Yunita

(Scopus ID: 57223619375), Sekolah Tinggi Agama Islam Hubbulwathan Duri, Bengkalis, Riau

widiayunita@staihubbulwathan.id

AL-ISHLAH

http://journal.staihubbulwathan.id/index.php/alishlah

[Alishlah] Proofreading Request (Author)

External

Inbox

Search for all messages with label Inbox

Remove label Inbox from this conversation



Widia Yunita widiayunita@staihubbulwathan.id via out.nia@ahbeter26om22,

11:20 AM

to me

Syahraini Tambak:

Your submission "Teachers' Faith, Identity Processes and Science-Based Project Learning Methods for Madrasah Teacher" to AL-ISHLAH: Jurnal Pendidikan now needs to be proofread by following these steps.

- 1. Click on the Submission URL below.
- 2. Log into the journal and view PROOFING INSTRUCTIONS
- 3. Click on VIEW PROOF in Layout and proof the galley in the one or more formats used.
- 4. Enter corrections (typographical and format) in Proofreading Corrections.
- 5. Save and email corrections to Layout Editor and Proofreader.
- 6. Send the COMPLETE email to the editor.

Submission URL:

https://journal.staihubbulwathan.id/index.php/alishlah/author/submissionEditing/1184 Username: syahraini

Widia Yunita

(Scopus ID: 57223619375), Sekolah Tinggi Agama Islam Hubbulwathan Duri, Bengkalis, Riau

widiayunita@staihubbulwathan.id

AL-ISHLAH

http://journal.staihubbulwathan.id/index.php/alishlah

[Al-Ishlah] Article Acceptance Letter_Syahraini Tambak; M. Yusuf Ahmad; Ermalinda Siregar

External

Inbox

Search for all messages with label Inbox

Remove label Inbox from this conversation



jurnalpendidikanalishlah@gmail.com

Thu, Nov 25, 2021, 9:27 AM

to me

Article Acceptance Letter

No: 1184/LoA/ALISHLAH/STAI-HW/2021

Dear Syahraini Tambak; M. Yusuf Ahmad; Ermalinda Siregar, On behalf of the committee of AL-ISHLAH: Jurnal Pendidikan, I am glad to inform you that your manuscript:

Entitled: Teachers' Faith, Identity Processes and Science-Based Project Learning

Methods for Madrasah Teacher

Author(s): Syahraini Tambak; M. Yusuf Ahmad; Ermalinda Siregar

Affiliation: Unviersitas Islam Riau, Pekanbaru, Indonesia

HAS BEEN ACCEPTED to be Published in AL-ISHLAH: Jurnal Pendidikan Vol.14, No. 1 April (2022).

AL-ISHLAH: Jurnal Pendidikan is a scientific journal with the publication level of SINTA 2 Accredited National Journal, based on the Decree of the Minister of Research and Technology/Head of National Agency for Research and Innovation Number: 200/M/KPT/2020 concerning the ranking of scientific journal accreditation period III in 2020.

Sincerely Yours, Bengkalis, November 25, 2021

Editor in Chief Widia Yunita

One attachment · Scanned by Gmail